
2017 NJ QSO PARTY RESULTS 
NJ Station Results Canada & DX Results  

NJ Club Results Out of State – By State 

Out of NJ State Stations - By Total Score 

AWARD QTH OP CLASS CALL QSO'S POINTS MULT'S QRP BONUS TOTAL COMMENT 

1st Place Out of 
NJ Plaque MI S HIGH WB8WKQ 53 77 14 1 100 1178   

1st GA GA S HIGH K4BAI 31 49 11 1 100 639   

1st FL FL S LOW NC2V 28 44 11 1 0 484   

1st SC SC S QRP WN4AFP 16 24 10 2 0 480   

1st KS KS S LOW WOYJT 26 36 9 1 100 424   

1st IL IL S LOW WB9HFK 20 33 10 1 0 330   

1st MO MO S LOW KI0I 24 38 8 1 0 304   

1st NY NY S LOW NA2X 17 26 9 1 0 234   

1st MN MN S HIGH K0RJW 15 15 8 1 100 220   

1st OH OH S HIGH KC8QDQ 21 21 10 1 0 210   

  FL S LOW N2OHP 15 15 7 1 100 205   

1st FL QRP FL S QRP K3TW 11 14 7 2 0 196   

1st OH LP OH S LOW W8KNO 15 23 8 1 0 184   

1st OH QRP OH S QRP N8OCJ 7 7 5 2 100 170   

1st TN TN S QRP KX4FR 6 7 5 2 100 170   

  OH S LOW KF8MZ 9 9 7 1 100 163   

1st CA CA S HIGH W6SX 9 18 8 1 0 144   

1st Ca LP CA S LOW WZ6ZZ 4 4 3 1 100 112   

1st TX TX S HIGH K5TIA 9 18 6 1 0 108   

1st FL HP FL S HIGH W2ARP 10 11 8 1 0 88   

1st GA QRP GA S QRP KI4MZC 5 10 4 2 0 80   

1st AR AR S LOW W5TCB 11 11 7 1 0 77   

  KS S LOW K0HNC 8 15 5 1 0 75   

1st MI LP MI S LOW W8RU 9 15 5 1 0 75   

  AR S LOW KD5J 6 12 6 1 0 72   

1st MT MT S LOW AA7TV 7 10 7 1 0 70   

1st NY HP NY S HIGH W2RR 7 14 5 1 0 70   

1st TN LP TN S LOW AI4DB 9 9 7 1 0 63   

1st VA VA S LOW AJ4ZU 7 12 5 1 0 60   

1st MN  LP MN S LOW K0TC 7 14 4 1 0 56   

1st PA PA S LOW KF3G 7 14 4 1 0 56   

1st AL AL S HIGH AB9CA 5 10 5 1 0 50   

1st KY KY S LOW W4LID 10 10 5 1 0 50   

1st OR OR S LOW NW7E 7 10 5 1 0 50   

  TN S LOW KJ4KKD 7 7 7 1 0 49   

  MI S LOW KC8VGG 8 8 6 1 0 48   

1st MD MD S LOW W3WTD 7 12 4 1 0 48   

1st TX LP TX S LOW KC5DCT 8 10 4 1 0 40   

  KY S LOW K4WLG 5 5 5 1 0 25   

  TX S LOW AB5XM 4 8 3 1 0 24   

  CA S LOW W6SFI 5 7 3 1 0 21   

  TX S LOW KU5Y 5 5 4 1 0 20   

1st AZ AZ S LOW KD7PCE 5 5 4 1 0 20   

  TX S LOW K5IX 3 6 3 1 0 18   

  CA S LOW K6KQV 3 6 3 1 0 18   
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  VA S LOW KM4IAJ 4 4 3 1 0 12   

1st OK OK S LOW AD7KI 3 3 3 1 0 9   

1st CT CT S LOW WA1SAY 3 3 3 1 0 9   

  AZ S LOW K7HKR 4 4 2 1 0 8   

  NY S LOW K4RUM 2 4 2 1 0 8   

  CA S LOW AA6SF 3 3 3 1 0 6   

  CA S LOW KK6VZE 2 2 2 1 0 4   

  CA S LOW N6ENO 2 2 2 1 0 4   

  FL S QRP N8PMR 1 1 1 2 0 2   

1st NH NH S LOW W1END 1 2 1 1 0 2   
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AWARD QTH OP CLASS CALL QSO'S POINTS MULT'S QRP BONUS TOTAL COMMENT 

1st AL AL S HIGH AB9CA 5 10 5 1 0 50   

1st AR AR S LOW W5TCB 11 11 7 1 0 77   

  AR S LOW KD5J 6 12 6 1 0 72   

1st AZ AZ S LOW KD7PCE 5 5 4 1 0 20   

  AZ S LOW K7HKR 4 4 2 1 0 8   

1st CA CA S HIGH W6SX 9 18 8 1 0 144   

1st Ca LP CA S LOW WZ6ZZ 4 4 3 1 100 112   

  CA S LOW W6SFI 5 7 3 1 0 21   

  CA S LOW K6KQV 3 6 3 1 0 18   

  CA S LOW AA6SF 3 3 3 1 0 6   

  CA S LOW KK6VZE 2 2 2 1 0 4   

  CA S LOW N6ENO 2 2 2 1 0 4   

1st CT CT S LOW WA1SAY 3 3 3 1 0 9   

1st FL FL S LOW NC2V 28 44 11 1 0 484   

  FL S LOW N2OHP 15 15 7 1 100 205   

1st FL QRP FL S QRP K3TW 11 14 7 2 0 196   

1st FL HP FL S HIGH W2ARP 10 11 8 1 0 88   

  FL S QRP N8PMR 1 1 1 2 0 2   

1st GA GA S HIGH K4BAI 31 49 11 1 100 639   

1st GA QRP GA S QRP KI4MZC 5 10 4 2 0 80   

1st IL IL S LOW WB9HFK 20 33 10 1 0 330   

1st KS KS S LOW WOYJT 26 36 9 1 100 424   

  KS S LOW K0HNC 8 15 5 1 0 75   

1st KY KY S LOW W4LID 10 10 5 1 0 50   

  KY S LOW K4WLG 5 5 5 1 0 25   

1st MD MD S LOW W3WTD 7 12 4 1 0 48   

Plaque 1st Out of State MI S HIGH WB8WKQ 53 77 14 1 100 1178   

1st MI LP MI S LOW W8RU 9 15 5 1 0 75   

  MI S LOW KC8VGG 8 8 6 1 0 48   

1st MN MN S HIGH K0RJW 15 15 8 1 100 220   

1st MN  LP MN S LOW K0TC 7 14 4 1 0 56   

1st MO MO S LOW KI0I 24 38 8 1 0 304   

1st MT MT S LOW AA7TV 7 10 7 1 0 70   
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AWARD QTH OP CLASS CALL QSO'S POINTS MULT'S QRP BONUS TOTAL COMMENT 

1st NH NH S LOW W1END 1 2 1 1 0 2   

1st NY NY S LOW NA2X 17 26 9 1 0 234   

1st NY HP NY S HIGH W2RR 7 14 5 1 0 70   

  NY S LOW K4RUM 2 4 2 1 0 8   

1st OH OH S HIGH KC8QDQ 21 21 10 1 0 210   

1st OH LP OH S LOW W8KNO 15 23 8 1 0 184   

1st OH QRP OH S QRP N8OCJ 7 7 5 2 100 170   

  OH S LOW KF8MZ 9 9 7 1 100 163   

1st OK OK S LOW AD7KI 3 3 3 1 0 9   

1st OR OR S LOW NW7E 7 10 5 1 0 50   

1st PA PA S LOW KF3G 7 14 4 1 0 56   

1st SC SC S QRP WN4AFP 16 24 10 2 0 480   

1st TN TN S QRP KX4FR 6 7 5 2 100 170   

1st TN LP TN S LOW AI4DB 9 9 7 1 0 63   

  TN S LOW KJ4KKD 7 7 7 1 0 49   

1st TX TX S HIGH K5TIA 9 18 6 1 0 108   

1st TX LP TX S LOW KC5DCT 8 10 4 1 0 40   

  TX S LOW AB5XM 4 8 3 1 0 24   

  TX S LOW KU5Y 5 5 4 1 0 20   

  TX S LOW K5IX 3 6 3 1 0 18   

1st VA VA S LOW AJ4ZU 7 12 5 1 0 60   

  VA S LOW KM4IAJ 4 4 3 1 0 12   
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CANADA & DX 

AWARD QTH OP CLASS CALL QSO'S POINTS MULTS QRP BONUS TOTAL 

CANADA                     

1st Canada ON S LOW VE3AYR 12 20 6 1 0 120 

1st Quebec QC S HIGH VE2GT 3 3 3 1 0 9 

DX                     

1st 
Lithuania 

DX S HIGH LY5W 8 16 6 1 0 96 

1st Italy DX S LOW IZ3NVR 3 6 2 1 0 12 
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NJ Stations 

    AWARD QTH CTY OP CLASS CALL QSO'S POINTS MULT'S QRP BONUS TOTAL CLUB 

SINGLE OP                             

  HIGH                           

 
  1st NNJ Plaque NNJ BERG S HIGH N2GM 386 559 56 1 0 31304 FAIR LAWN ARC 

 
  1st Sussex NNJ SUSS S HIGH KE2R 329 331 60 1 0 19860 SUSSEX COUNTY ARC 

 
  1st Some NNJ SOME S HIGH WB2PJH 190 378 47 1 0 17766 FRC 

 
  1st Union NNJ UNIO S HIGH W2LI 304 304 55 1 100 16820 FRC 

 
  1st Morr NNJ MORR S HIGH W2UDT 150 231 44 1 0 10164 NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 

      SNJ MERC S HIGH W3PR 89 166 36 1 100 6076 DVRA 

      SNJ MERC S HIGH K2GW 69 69 28 1 100 2032 DVRA 

      NNJ SUSS S HIGH N2RJ 70 70 27 1 100 1990 FRC 

    1st Burl SOHP SNJ BURL S HIGH NJ3U 21 21 15 1 100 415 DVRA 

      NNJ SOME S HIGH NK1N 1 1 1 1 0 1   

  LOW                           

    1st Burl SNJ BURL S LOW K2SDS 430 430 58 1 100 25040   

    1st Merc SOLP SNJ MERC S LOW KE2D 275 408 54 1 100 22132 SJRA 

    1st Glou SNJ GLOU S LOW N2CQ 87 172 34 1 0 5848 GCARC 

    1st Morris SOLP NNJ MORR S LOW NE2V 83 166 34 1 0 5644 FRC 

  Check Log NNJ SOME S LOW KA2FIR 26 47 13 1 100 711  

    1st Hunt NNJ HUNT S LOW W2VDZ 23 23 12 1 0 276   

    1st Monm NNJ MONM S LOW KD2JC 16 30 9 1 0 270   

      NNJ BERG S LOW N2ST 13 26 8 1 0 208 FAIR LAWN ARC 

      NNJ BERG S LOW WA2ZZS 12 12 9 1 0 108 BERGEN ARA 

      SNJ BURL S LOW KF2Y 3 3 1 1 100 103 SJRA 

      NNJ BERG S LOW W2JC 9 18 5 1 0 90 FAIR LAWN ARC 

    1st Hudson NNJ HUDS S LOW KC2PDO 9 9 9 1 0 81   

    1st Some SOLP NNJ SOME S LOW N2GJ 9 13 6 1 0 78 DVRA 

      NNJ MIDD S LOW W2MWH 8 8 7 1 0 56   

    1st Ocean SNJ OCEA S LOW N2BZD 1 1 1 1 0 1   

ROVER                             

    1st Rover SNJ ROVER S HIGH K0BAK 229 229 42 1 100 9718 POTTSTOWN AREA ARC 

MULTI-OP                             

    1st NJ Plaque SNJ MERC M HIGH W2ZQ 1125 1251 72 1 100 90172 DVRA 

    1st Unioe SOLP NNJ BERG M LOW W2NPT 196 256 48 1 0 12288 FAIR LAWN ARC 

    1st Midd NNJ MIDD M LOW K2ZV 29 29 13 1 0 377 CARTERET VOLUNTEERS 
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NJ CLUBS 
CLUB SCORE ENTRANTS COMMENT 

DVRA 98773 5 Gavel 

FAIRLAWN ARC 43800 3   

FRC 42220 4   

SJRA 22133 2   

SUSSEX COUNTY ARC 19860 1   

POTTSTOWN AREA ARC 9718 1   

NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 9380 1   

GLOUCESTER COUNTY ARC 5848 1   

CARTERET VOLUNTEERS 377 1   

BERGEN ARA 108 1   
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